



Declaration of conformity Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU Notified body EU-type examination Certificate LCS190415004AE

Supplier's declaration of conformity (in accordance with ISO/IEC 17050-1) No. 20230603ev07v1

Issuer's name and brand owner:

mijnSOS BV, Spegelt 92, 5674 CD Nuenen, The Netherlands, +31 882336060, verkoop@mijnsos.nl

Object of the declaration:

Personal Mobile Alarm System / Noodknop, Type EV07B, model 2023 mijnSOS

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the requirements of the following documents:

Reference No. : LCS190415004AE

Applicant : Shenzhen Eview GPS Technology

Address : #1203 Building 2, GuoLe Technology Park, Lirong Road, Dalang,

Longhua, Shenzhen, China

Trade Mark : N/A

Product : Personal Mobile Alarm System

Model(s) : EV-07B-4G

Opinion on the Essential Requirements

Article 3.1a): Health and Safety Conform

Article 3.1b): Electromagnetic Compatibility Conform

Article 3.2: Effective Use of the Radio Spectrum Conform

CE-marking

Marking Example (Class 1)



This certificate is issued in accordance with 2014/53/EU directive of the European Parliament and the Council and the mutual recognition of their conformity.





Applied Standards and Test Reports		
Standard	Laboratory	Test Report Number
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 (2017-02) ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 (2017-02) Draft ETSI EN 301 489-19 V2.1.0 (2017-03) Draft ETSI EN 301 489-52 V1.1.0 (2016-11)	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEA
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.1.1 (2016-11)	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEC LCS190415004AED
ETSI EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1 (2016-07) ETSI EN 301 908-2 V11.1.2 (2017-08)	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEE
ETSI EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1 (2016-07) ETSI EN 301 908-13 V11.1.2 (2017-07)	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEF
ETSI EN 303 413 V1.1.1 (2017-06)	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEG
EN 62209-2: 2010 EN 50566: 2017 EN 50663: 2017	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415004AEB
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017	Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.	LCS190415003AS

Additional information:

This product is produced in China and imported to The Netherlands and Belgium under the responsibility of mijnSOS BV. The CE label is printed on the box and products. mijnSOS bv is responsible for quality, certification and control.

Signed for and on behalf of:

mijnSOS BV, The Netherlands

Kvk 85219118

ing. Roelof A.F.T. Janssen, director

Date and place 07-03-2023 Nuenen, The Netherlands

